STUDENTI CONVOCATI

ORE 16.00 AULA SMS.04 Palazzo S. Marta

Matricola

VR500293

VR503235

VR500132

VR506968

VR502691

VR502916

VR508822

VR500861

VR507751

VR500881

VR506384

VR502640

VR501510

VR503325

VR500338

VR502252

VR502970

VR504231

VR502892

VR507734

VR500760

VR502609

VR502614

VR505519

VR502016

VR500724

VR501620

VR503466

VR503883

VR503790

VR503432

VR508899

Studente - Cognome
LITTEROTTO
LIYANAGE
LO CISTRO
LUSENTE
MACRI'
MALACCHINI
MANCUSO
MANFRON
MANSOUR
MARCER
MARCOLUNGO
MARTINEZ
MARZOTTO
MASOLO
MEJIA PADILLA
MELCHIORO
MENEGHINI
MENTI
MEZZENA
MIGLIORINI
MOGLIA
MOLINAROLI
MORABITO
MORATELLI
MORFEA
NARDON
NATILLO
NATOUBI
NERI
NORILLO
NOURELLIL

OJEDA GREGORIO

Studente - Nome

VALENTINA

DON SHAMINKI NEHASHA

GIULIA GIOVANNA

SOFIA

VALENTINA GRAZIA

ANNA

EMMA

ANNA

MIRNA

EMMAELENA

ANNA

ANDREA

SARA

LUCREZIA ROSETTA

LAURA

KEVIN

SOFIA

SOFIA MARIA

GAIA

BENEDETTA

GLORIA

ANDREACAMILLA

PIETRO

ASIA

MATTIA PIO

PIETRO

GIULIA

SOFIA

CATERINA

RICCARDO

AFAF

MARIA FERNANDA

Giorno iscrizione (DATA)
12/07/2023
05/09/2023
08/08/2023
20/09/2023
30/09/2023
10/09/2023
25/09/2023
20/07/2023
25/09/2023
23/08/2023
29/09/2023
27/09/2023
08/09/2023
03/09/2023
12/09/2023
26/08/2023
05/09/2023
12/09/2023
31/08/2023
21/09/2023
31/08/2023
28/08/2023
25/08/2023
19/09/2023
10/08/2023
18/07/2023
02/08/2023
26/09/2023
07/09/2023
06/09/2023
05/09/2023

28/09/2023
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STUDENTI CONVOCATI
ORE 16.00 AULA SMS.04 Palazzo S. Marta

Matricola Studente - Cognome Studente - Nome Giorno iscrizione (DATA)
VR500223 OLIVIERI GIACOMO 30/08/2023
VR503312 ORIENTALE CAPUTO MAYA 01/09/2023
VR502282 PADOANELLO ANNA 03/09/2023
VR505025 PAGANO GIULIA 17/09/2023
VR500975 PALOMBA ALESSIA 16/08/2023
VR500370 PARADISI ARIANNA RITA 06/09/2023
VR500523 PARDUZZ| TOBIA 05/09/2023
VR507921 PAVAN GLORIA 22/09/2023
VR503055 PEDRETT MARTA 18/09/2023
VR502713 PEDRINZANI MATILDE 04/09/2023
VR501209 PEDROLLO ALBERTO 06/08/2023
VR489917 PERAZZO ANNA 08/09/2023
VR503722 PERDONA EDOARDO 12/09/2023
VR502694 PEZZETTA GIULIA 15/09/2023
VR502081 PICCOLI RACHELE 11/09/2023
VR504949 PIVA BEATRICE 16/09/2023
VR501089 POJER ANDREA 27/08/2023
VR501255 POLI LORETTA 28/07/2023
VR500050 POLLASTRI MATTEO 13/07/2023
VR500607 PREGARZ FRANCESCO MASSIMO 22/08/2023
VR502963 RETTONDINI IRIS MARIA 25/08/2023
VR500371 RIGHETTI TIZIANO 31/07/2023
VR500986 RIGHETTI MAYA 23/07/2023
VR508449 RIGOLON ALICE 25/09/2023
VR505003 ROMANO SALVATORE 30/09/2023
VR500501 ROMANO MARTINA 11/09/2023
VR506986 ROSSI PAOLO 21/09/2023
VR501558 ROSSI DILETTA 14/09/2023
VR508739 ROSSIGNOLI MARTINA 25/09/2023
VR504696 ROSSO MARIA STELLA 14/09/2023
VR503300 RUBETTI MICHELLE 31/08/2023
VR504658 RUFFO ELEONORA 14/09/2023
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STUDENTI CONVOCATI
ORE 16.00 AULA SMS.04 Palazzo S. Marta

Matricola

VR500625

VR507600

VR500522

VR502649

VR502164

VR502720

VR508535

VR500729

VR503297

VR508553

VR501933

VR503808

VR504790

VR502743

VR504935

VR500112

VR500065

VR500258

VR500277

VR501103

VR502558

VR501066

VR500424

VR500111

VR500974

VR502854

VR504867

VR502492

VR504978

VR500546

VR504900

VR500249

Studente - Cognome
RUPYAAL KOUR
RUSSO
SABAINI
SARTORELLI
SATTARI
SAVIOTTI
SCALESE
SEGURA
SERAFINI
SERPI
SICILIA
SIGNORINI
SIMIONI
SIOLI
SIRDONE
SPADINI
SPOTTI
STAJIC
STANCARI
STEPANOVICI
STORI
TAGLIARO
TESCARO
TESSARI
TOSI
TRIULZI
TURIAN
URSO
VACCARI
VACCARO
VALENTE

VENTRIGLIA

Studente - Nome

VENUS

ELEONORA

THOMAS

ROBERTA

SUZAN

GIUSEPPE

ALESSIA

EMANUELE CESARE NUNZIO

PIETRO

VERONICA ANNA MARIA

EMMA

ANASTASIA

ANNA

GAIA

SARA

STELLA

ALESSANDRO

FILIP

IRENE

LOREDANA

PIETRO

MICHELLE

MELISSA

SOFIA

VITTORIA

SOFIA

STELLA

NICOLO'

TOMMASO

GIORGIA

EMANSHI

CORINNE

Giorno iscrizione (DATA)
22/07/2023
21/09/2023
06/09/2023
13/09/2023
08/08/2023
02/09/2023
24/09/2023
18/07/2023
31/08/2023
24/09/2023
14/08/2023
14/09/2023
15/09/2023
24/08/2023
15/09/2023
12/07/2023
10/08/2023
13/07/2023
12/07/2023
25/07/2023
14/08/2023
25/08/2023
13/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/09/2023
23/09/2023
15/09/2023
11/08/2023
16/09/2023
06/08/2023
30/09/2023

12/07/2023
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STUDENTI CONVOCATI

ORE 16.00 AULA SMS.04 Palazzo S. Marta

Matricola

VR508385

VR500389

VR505861

VR500210

VR501016

VR508693

VR506956

VR502765

VR502142

VR502891

VR502957

VR500949

VR502473

VR502525

VR501368

VR501848

Studente - Cognome
VERCELLI DEQUARTI
VIAGGI

VICENTINI

VIOLA

VIRGILIO
WARNAKULASURIYA
ZABBAI

ZAMPIERI

ZANONI

ZANROSSO
ZANTEDESCHI
ZARDINI

ZENDRINI

ZERBO

ZUCCHELLI

ZUMMO

Studente - Nome

LUDOVICO EMANUELE

SOFIA

SILVIA

ERICA

SIRIO

SAKURA FERNANDO

ANNA

ELENA

MARGHERITA

VITTORIA

REBECCA

CECILIA

ELISEO

RICCARDO

HEIDI ASIA

CRISTIAN

Giorno iscrizione (DATA)
23/09/2023
17/08/2023
22/09/2023
05/08/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
20/09/2023
22/08/2023
07/08/2023
23/08/2023
30/09/2023
07/08/2023
15/09/2023
28/08/2023
27/09/2023

20/09/2023
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